LOW PROFILE ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS
CAB-B Series
Acoustic cabinet fans CAB-B538
Low profile acoustic cabinet fans,
manufactured from galvanised sheet steel
and internally lined with 50mm thickness
of fireproof acoustic fiberglass insulation

level**
(dB(A))
Min-Max
air
temperature
(ºC)
Weight
(kg)
Speed
controller
Wiring
diagram
(nº)
Inlet Outlet Radiated*
CAB-125B 2550 65 0,3 390 45 40 35 -20/+50 13 REB-1N 50
CAB-150B 2590 63 0,3 420 45 40 36 -20/+50 15 REB-1N 50
CAB-160B 2620 64 0,3 430 45 40 36 -20/+50 15 REB-1N 50
CAB-200B 2620 157 0,8 920 53 47 40 -20/+70 22 REB-1N 50
CAB-250B 2620 225 1,2 1220 56 49 42 -20/+70 25 REB-2,5N 50
* Fan ducted on both inlet and outlet sides.
** Sound pressure levels measured at 1,5m in free field condition at a medium working point of the performance curve
Model A B C D E F G H I
CAB-125B 316 420 386 125 210 163 433 389 412
CAB-150B 334 447 415 150 224 174 517 416 441
CAB-160B 334 447 415 160 224 174 517 416 441
CAB-200B 375 510 468 200 255 193 570 479 494
CAB-250B 395 553 505 250 277 204 608 522 535
LOW PROFILE ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS
CAB-B Series
www.solerpalau.comAcoustic cabinet fans CAB ECOWATT540